
Course # Days Time Title Instructors

FINC-UB.2.001 M, W 8.00 AM-9.15 AM Foundations of Finance Wang

FINC-UB.2.002 M, W 9.30 AM-10.45 AM Foundations of Finance Wang

FINC-UB.2.003 M, W 2.00 PM-3.15 PM Foundations of Finance Wang

FINC-UB.2.004 T, R 9.30 AM-10.45 AM Foundations of Finance Laarits

FINC-UB.2.005 T, R 2.00 PM-3.15 PM Foundations of Finance Laarits

FINC-UB.2.006 T, R 3.30 PM-4.45 PM Foundations of Finance Laarits

FINC-UB.22.001 M, W 11.00 AM-12.15 PM Risk Management in Financial I Saunders

FINC-UB.26.001 M, W 2.00 PM-3.15 PM Debt Instruments and Markets Carpenter

FINC-UB.30.001 T, R 11.00 AM-12.15 PM Int'L Financial Mgmt Levich

FINC-UB.32.001 T, R 3.30 PM-4.45 PM Private Equity Finance Schwed

FINC-UB.35.001 M, W 9.30 AM-10.45 AM Real Estate Investment Strateg Bedi

FINC-UB.38.001 M 6.00 PM-9.00 PM Real Estate Capital Mkts Chandan

FINC-UB.39.001 R 6.00 PM-9.00 PM Real Estate Primary Markets Bhasin

FINC-UB.41.001 M, W 3.30 PM-4.45 PM Equity Valuation Damodaran

FINC-UB.43.001 T, R 9.30 AM-10.45 AM Derivatives Tuckman

FINC-UB.45.001 T, R 2.00 PM-3.15 PM The Financial Service Industr Finch

FINC-UB.45.002 T, R 3.30 PM-4.45 PM The Financial Service Industr Finch

FINC-UB.50.001 T, R 11.00 AM-12.15 PM Mergers, Acquisitions, & Restr Amihud

FINC-UB.62.001 T 5.00 PM-7.45 PM Applications in Entrepreneuria Howell

FINC-UB.62.002 W 6.00 PM-9.00 PM Applications in Entrepreneuria Howell

FINC-UB.66.001 T, R 9.30 AM-10.45 AM Hedge Fund Strategies Jog

FINC-UB.68.001 W 4.55 PM-6.10 PM Fin Analysis TeleMedia & Tech Cha

FINC-UB.7.001 M, W 9.30 AM-10.45 AM Corporate Finance Wurgler

FINC-UB.7.002 M, W 2.00 PM-3.15 PM Corporate Finance Wurgler

FINC-UB.7.003 M, W 3.30 PM-4.45 PM Corporate Finance Wurgler

FINC-UB.7.004 T, R 9.30 AM-10.45 AM Corporate Finance John

FINC-UB.7.005 T, R 11.00 AM-12.15 PM Corporate Finance Ge

FINC-UB.75.001 T, R 1.30 PM-2.50 PM Managing Climate, Cyber, Geo Berner

FINC-UB.8.001 T, R 9.30 AM-10.45 AM Advanced Corp Finance Marciano

FINC-UB.82.001 M 6.00 PM-9.00 PM Credit Risk and Bankruptcy Acharya

FINC-UB.9002.L01 M, W 5.30 PM-6.45 PM Foundations of Finance Nitzsche

FINC-UB.9002.M01 M, W 3.30 PM-4.50 PM Foundations of Finance Garvia

FINC-UB.9007.L01 R 9.00 AM-11.45 AM Corporate Finance Salzman
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FINC-UB.9009.D01 R 3.00 PM-5.45 PM Global Growth & Local Disconte Henry

FINC-UB.9009.D01 R 3.00 PM-5.45 PM Global Growth & Local Disconte Henry

FINC-UB.9043.L01 M, W 9.00 AM-10.15 AM Derivatives: From Farm to Cabl Salzman
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